DESCRIPTION:
CRG : Curved blade Grilles, with adjustable horizontal or vertical blades.
MATERIAL:
Specially extruded from 6063 aluminium profile.
FUNCTION:
It is used both for supply and extract application in air ventilation systems.
FINISHING:
● Standard finishing is natural anodized. Electrostatic powder coating is optional.

GMCAIR HVAC SYSTEMS & EQUIPMENTS
ORDER CODES
EKM 1 28 000 FB9010 VD W 300X200
EKM-1: 1 Directional     W: Neck Size
EKM-2: 2 Directional
EKM-3: 3 Directional
EKM-4: 4 Directional
    C: Frame Size
  00: without Mounting
22: Frame=22mm
28: Frame=28mm
VD: Screw Mounting
32: Frame=32mm KL: Clips Mounting
  ST: Spring Mounting
000: without Damper 00: without coating
ZKD: Opposite Blade Damper EL: Satin Aluminium
PKD: ParalleL Blade Damper FB----: Powder Coated RAL
GMCAIR HVAC SYSTEMS & EQUIPMENTS
GMCAIR HVAC SYSTEMS & EQUIPMENTS